
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

MILLICAN Sophie Jo514 38.8700.3 0.08.200 7.800 8.200 7.9001 8.200

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 8.200 7.900 8.300 8.1008.100 0.0 38.800

77.670

16.20013.100

16.10013.170

9.200

9.300 7.900

7.700

WOOTTON Savanna517 39.1950.3 0.08.300 7.600 8.400 8.5002 8.300

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 7.900 7.600 8.000 8.2008.000 0.0 38.025

77.220

15.90012.625

16.70012.795

9.500

9.400 8.400

7.900

CHAPMAN Evie512 37.6500.3 0.07.900 7.500 7.700 8.0003 7.800

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.100 8.000 7.900 8.0008.300 0.0 37.455

75.105

16.00012.155

15.50012.250

9.300

9.600 7.700

7.800

MOTIEJUNAITE Emilia515 36.6100.3 0.07.900 7.400 7.700 7.7004 7.700

Phoenix High Flyers 0.3 8.000 7.800 8.000 8.0008.100 0.0 37.930

74.540

16.00012.030

15.40011.310

9.600

9.600 7.800

8.000

BOOTH Madison511 37.1800.3 0.08.000 7.100 7.500 7.7005 7.500

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 7.800 7.500 7.500 7.6007.400 0.0 36.215

73.395

15.10011.615

15.00012.080

9.500

9.800 7.500

7.600

VICKERY Jessica425 37.0250.3 0.07.600 7.600 7.800 7.5006 7.500

Whirlwinds Academy 0.3 7.400 7.200 7.800 7.4007.300 0.0 36.365

73.390

14.70011.965

15.10011.825

9.400

9.800 7.400

7.100

LEDGER Eve513 35.1050.3 0.07.400 6.900 6.500 6.9007 6.500

Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.3 7.000 6.600 6.300 6.6006.200 0.0 33.645

68.750

13.20010.945

13.80011.605

9.200

9.400 7.100

6.600

PHILBROOK Maddy516 34.0750.0 0.07.300 7.000 7.000 7.2008 6.700

Sandwell Flyers 0.3 6.800 7.200 6.600 7.1006.300 0.0 33.620

67.695

13.70010.120

14.10010.575

9.500

9.400 7.100

6.900

AUZENBERGA Marika510 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0009 0.000

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 7.400 7.100 7.500 7.5007.300 0.0 36.095

36.095

14.90011.595

0.0000.000

9.600

0.000 0.000

7.500
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